Susuro Octopus Prosecco

Grant Burge Petite Bubbles

Champagne Montaudon Brut

Thite Ufnes
Morgan's Bay
Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Keyah
Papallo
T'Gallant Cape Schanck
Homeblock Estate
Cape Jaffa
821 South
Coldstream Hills
Bay of Stone

Octtava Piano

Roade
Mont Rocher

Ink Series by Salena

Red, Uines

Hannah Estate

Secret Song

Sqealing Pig Central Otago
Foggo Patriarch

Penfold Max's

Saltram 1859

Oyster Bay

Wirra Wirra Church Block
Cape Jaffa Upwelling

Sieger Denken D1 Reserve

John Barton Hack 'The Barton'

Penfolds Grange

Semillon Sauv Blanc
Riesling

Riesling
Moscato

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Rose

Rosato di Sangiovese

Cabernet Merlot
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cab Sauv
Shiraz

Shiraz

Merlot

Cab Sauv Shiraz Merlot

Cab Sauv
Shiraz (2016)
Shiraz (2017)

Shiraz (2002)

VIC
SA

Reims, France

VIC

Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
VIC

VIC

Grampians, VIC
Limestone Coast, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Yarra Valley, VIC
SA

M.Peninsula, VIC

France

McLaren Vale, SA
SA

Marlborough, NZ
MclLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Mclaren Vale
Marlborough, NZ
SA

Lime Stone Coast, SA
Heathcote, VIC
MclLaren Vale, SA

Barossa & MclLaren Vale, SA

12 / 48
48
130

8 /40
65
42
9 /45
10 / 48
40
45
10 / 48
72
8 /40
16 /75

10 / 48
58

10/45
11 /48
62
58
78
11 /48
48

78
98
195
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Cocktails

Lychee Kiss Lychee Ligueur, Malibu, Gin

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau
Tokyo Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Havana Rum, Tequila, Midori
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee

Sparkling Campari Orange

Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice, Lemonade, Grenadine
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkiing Water

Pink Gin Spritz Gordons Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade
Pineapple Coconut Spritz Malibu, Pinot Gri, Pineapple Juice
Slippery Nipple Shot Sambuca, Bailey, Grenadine
Crouching Tiger (2 Shots) Tequila, Lychee Liqueur, Grenadine
Whis-Kimoto Sake & Whiskey on ice

Australiar & Jmponted, Beens

XXXX Gold, Peroni 3.5, Great Northern Super Crisp midstrength
Tooheys Extra Dry, Crown Lager, Victoria Bitter

Peroni ftaly, Corona Mexico, James Squire150 Lashes pale ale
Tsing Tao China, Asahi Japan, Apple Cider

Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime Cider Sweden

Spinits

VODKA Smirnoff 10  Absolut

GIN Gordons 10  Bombay Sapphire

BOURBON Jim Beam 10  Jack Daniels

RUM Bundaberg 10  Bacardi

TEQUILA Sierra 10 Herradura Plata

COGNAC Hennessey Cognac VSOP 24  Martell Blue Swift

SCOTCH Johnnie Walker Red 12 Wild Turkey
Jameson 12 Chivas Regal 12yo0
Canadian Club 12  Johnnie Walker Black

Southern Comfort, Cointreau, Campari, Midori, Kahlua, Bailey's
Grandfather Rare Tawny

Biwa Junmai Ginjo Take Silver Sake 300m/

Erguotou 750m/ (Rice Wine 56%)

7lon Alcoholic Bevernages

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Beer Glass Bottle
Lemon lced Tea, Lemon Lime & Bitters

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Sparkling Water 750m/

12
12
12
10
14
24
12
14
14

Grey Goose
Hendricks
Marker's Mark
Havana Club

Glenfiddich 18 yo

from

18
18
18
18
14
14
18
18
20
12
18
20
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