14.	L			
5	4	B	w	
ASIA		,0	8	题
	N SE	AFO		

## dline

## Sparkling Wines

op as a sea agriculture			
Susuro Octopus Prosecco		VIC	12 / 48
Grant Burge Petite Bubbles		SA	48
Champagne Montaudon Brut		Reims, France	130
Albita Allina			
White Wines			
Morgan's Bay	Semillon Sauv Blanc	VIC	8 / 40
Leeuwin Estate Art Series	Riesling	Margaret River, WA	65
Keyah	Riesling	Clare Valley, SA	42
Papallo	Moscato	VIC	9 / 45
T'Gallant Cape Schanck	Pinot Grigio	VIC	10 / 48
Homeblock Estate	Sauvignon Blanc	Grampians, VIC	40
Cape Jaffa	Sauvignon Blanc	Limestone Coast, SA	45
821 South	Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	10 / 48
Coldstream Hills	Sauvignon Blanc	Yarra Valley, VIC	72
Bay of Stone	Chardonnay	SA	8 / 40
Octtava Piano	Chardonnay	M.Peninsula, VIC	16 / 75
Rose			
	_	_	
Mont Rocher	Rose	France	10 / 48
Ink Series by Salena	Rosato di Sangiovese	SA	58
Red Wines			
Hannah Estate	Cabernet Merlot	McLaren Vale, SA	10 / 45
Secret Song	Pinot Noir	SA	11 / 48
Sqealing Pig Central Otago	Pinot Noir	Marlborough, NZ	62
Foggo Patriarch	Cab Sauv	McLaren Vale, SA	58
Penfold Max's	Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	78
Saltram 1859	Shiraz	Mclaren Vale	11 / 48
Oyster Bay	Merlot	Marlborough, NZ	48
Wirra Wirra Church Block	Cab Sauv Shiraz Merlot	SA	55
Cape Jaffa Upwelling	Cab Sauv	Lime Stone Coast, SA	78
Sieger Denken D1 Reserve	Shiraz (2016)	Heathcote, VIC	98
John Barton Hack 'The Barton'	Shiraz (2017)	McLaren Vale, SA	195
Penfolds Grange	Shiraz (2002)	Barossa & McLaren Vale, SA	POA

			4 B A				
Cocktails							
Lychee Kiss Lychee	e Liqueur, Malibu, Gin		PSIAN SEAFOO			18	\$
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau							3
Tokyo Iced Tea 1/a	odka, Gin, Havana Rum, Tequ	ıila, №	<i>lidori</i>			18	3
Espresso Martini	Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee					18	3
Sparkling Campar	i Orange					14	ļ.
Tequila Sunrise Te	equila, Orange Juice, Lemona	ade, G	Grenadine			14	F
Aperol Spritz Aper	rol, Prosecco, Sparkling Wate	er				18	3
Pink Gin Spritz <i>Go</i>	Pink Gin Spritz Gordons Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade						3
Pineapple Coconut Spritz <i>Malibu, Pinot Gri, Pineapple Juice</i>						20	)
Slippery Nipple Sl	not <i>Sambuca, Bailey, Grena</i>	dine				12	<u>&gt;</u>
Crouching Tiger (2	2 Shots) Tequila, Lychee Liqu	ueur,	Grenadine			18	3
Whis-Kimoto <i>Sake</i>	& Whiskey on ice					20	)
Australian &	Imported Beer	3					
XXXX Gold, Peron	i 3.5, Great Northern Su	uper	Crisp midstrength			8	3
Tooheys Extra Dry	Tooheys Extra Dry, Crown Lager, Victoria Bitter					9	<b>,</b>
Peroni <i>Italy</i> , Coror	na <i>Mexico</i> , James Squire <sup>.</sup>	150 I	Lashes <i>pale ale</i>			9	,
Tsing Tao China, A	sahi <i>Japan</i> , Apple Cider					9	)
Rekorderlig Straw	berry-Lime Cider Swede	n				12	<u>&gt;</u>
Spirits							
VODKA	Smirnoff	10	Absolut	12	Grey Goose		14
GIN	Gordons	10	Bombay Sapphire	12	Hendricks		14
BOURBON	Jim Beam	10	Jack Daniels	12	Marker's Mark		12
RUM	Bundaberg	10	Bacardi	10	Havana Club		10
TEQUILA	Sierra	10	Herradura Plata	14			
COGNAC	Hennessey Cognac VSOP		Martell Blue Swift	24			
SCOTCH	Johnnie Walker Red	12	Wild Turkey	12	Glenfiddich 18 yo		24
	Jameson	12	Chivas Regal 12yo	14			
diaman 0 4	Canadian Club	12	Johnnie Walker Black	14			
0	Liqueur & Others						-
Southern Comfort, Cointreau, Campari, Midori, Kahlua, Bailey's from					10		
Grandfather Rare Tawny					18		
Biwa Junmai Ginjo Take Silver Sake 300ml					55		
Erguotou <i>150ml</i> (F	Rice Wine 56%)					18	š
Man - Alacha	Man Machalia Rayaras						
Non Alcoholic Beverages  Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Beer Glass Bottle					6	2	
Lemon Iced Tea, Lemon Lime & Bitters					6		
Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice							
9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		E				6	
Sparkling Water 750ml						8	,